
 

 
  

CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS 
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2020 

 
ACTION ITEMS 
Item #2:   Authorize negotiation and execution of a ninth renewal to the interlocal agreement with Travis County 

for the City's provision of animal services, for a nine-month period beginning January 1, 2021 in an 
amount not to exceed $2,074,867 $2,074,286 to be paid to the City. 

 
Item #8:    Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission on a 10-0 vote with no members 

absent. 
 
Item #40:   Authorize negotiation and execution of a ninth renewal to the interlocal agreement with Travis County 

for the City's provision of public health services, for a nine-month period beginning January 1, 2021 in 
an amount not to exceed $4,654,183 $4,836,517 to be paid to the City. 

 
Item #55:   Sponsors: Council Member Natasha Harper-Madison, Mayor Steve Adler, Council Member Ann 

Kitchen, Council Member Sabino 'Pio' Renteria, Council Member Jimmy Flannigan 
 
Item #93:   Withdrawn  
 
Item #97:   A valid petition has been filed in opposition to this rezoning case.  

 
 
ITEMS PULLED OFF THE CONSENT AGENDA 
Item #3: To be heard after Public Hearing item #60 
Item #18: Pulled by Council Member Ellis 
Item #30: Pulled by Council Member Harper Madison 
Item #49: Pulled by Council Member Pool 
 
  



 
 
 
 
LATE BACKUP 
Item #6: Revised Draft Ordinance  
Item #7: Revised Draft Ordinance  
Item #31: Memo (HPD) 
Item #52: Nominations and Waivers (OCC)  
Item #57: Committee Report, Applicant (Amit Motwani), Applicant (HHSC) 
Item #61: Revised Draft Ordinance (Law), Memo, Motion Sheet Amendment No. 1, Motion Sheet Amendment 
No. 2 (ATD), Proposed Amendment (Flannigan), Proposed Amendment (Harper-Madison) Direction (Ellis) 
Item #62: Memo, Motion Sheet Amendment No. 1, Motion Sheet Amendment No. 2 (ATD), Revised Draft 
Ordinance (Law)  
Item #66: Draft Ordinance (HPD) 
Item #67: Exhibit, Citizen Comments, Staff Proposal for Historic Zoning Limits, Historic Zoning Response Letter, 
Preservation Austin Letter, Friends of Hyde Park Memo, Memo- Tax Exemption, Revised Staff Report, Friends of 
Hyde Park Emails, Additional Friends of Hyde Park Emails, Applicant Memo, Citizen Comment, Draft Ordinance 
(HPD)  
Item #69: Additional Citizen Correspondence (HPD) 
Item #70: Draft Ordinance (HPD) 
Item #71: Draft Ordinance (HPD) 
Item #72: Draft Ordinance, Signed Restrictive Covenant (HPD) 
Item #73: Draft Ordinance (HPD) 
Item #78: Draft Ordinance (HPD) 
Item #87: Signed Restrictive Covenant, Zilker Neighborhood Association Letter, Citizen Comment (HPD) 
Item #89: Commission Summary Action Sheet (HPD) 
Item #90: Commission Summary Action Sheet (HPD) 
Item #91: Commission Summary Action Sheet (HPD) 
Item #97: Valid Petition (PZD) 
 
AHFC LATE BACKUP 
Item #1: Memo  
Item #2: Memo  
Item #3: Memo  
Item #5: RBA Backup  
 
 
 


